ROBI N AVERI CA, | NC
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE
Application: DIST. STOCK

Model : EY27W Date: 12/15/92

For Production - sane as parts list issue: 800026

Speci fication No.:

800340

Pg. 1 of 1

with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN# ADD PART # Qry
1 EY2073260820
2 XXX
3 EY2074420111
4 EY2135171201
5 EY2075266101
6
7
8
9

DESCRI PTI ON

Al R CLEANER
ELEMENT - Al R CLEANER
W RE BRACKET
BLOAER HOUSI NG
CYLI NDER BAFFLE 1
CYLI NDER BAFFLE 2
FUEL TANK

FUEL TANK CAP
CARBURETOR

SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP

EY2075306701
EY2076026501
EY2066500101
EY2136230210
10 EY0650140150
11 EY0655000110

RPRRPRRPRRPRREPREPRPRRR

21 SPECI AL NOTES: ENGNE PAI NTED BLACK
22 # EY0901080610

OM T PART #
EY2073262400
XXX
XXX
EY2135116141
EY2075266601
EY2075307201
EY2076026901
EY0430440012
EY2136230120
EY0650140031
EY0655000051

SERVI CE PART #

EY2073260008

EY2075130117
EY2075260112
EY2075300113
EY2076020217

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE DATE | CHG

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE DATE
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